SOLICITATION/CONTRACT/ORDER FOR COMMERCIAL. ITEMS | REQUISITION NUMBER I PAGE1OF &8
OFFEROR TO COMPLETE BLOCKS 12, 17, 23, 24, AND 3) SEE EaHECLGE

J 2.CONTRACTND. e A B AWARDIEEFECTVE OATE | 4. ORDER JUMBER - | 5. SOUGITATION NUMBER . -
HRO011 OS-A-W‘IB 03-Jun-2005 0001

7. FOR SOUCITATION & NAME " | b. TELEPHONE NUMBER (W5 Coect Cals) |a& OFFER DUE DATEACCAL TIME
INFORMATION CALL: |

9. ISSUED BY _ | CODE HRO014 11 THIS ACQUISITION IS B 11. DELIVERY FOR FOB 12. DISCOUNT TERLE_
- [ ﬂ UNRESTRICTED

CMO BLOCK |5 MARKED

. SEE SCHEQULE
SMALL BUSINEES

HUBZONE SMALL BUSINESS 13a. THIE CONTRACT IS A RATED ORDER
UNDER DPAS (1§ CFR 700)

N ot SR

DARPA DESTINATION UNLESS
SET ASIDE: % FOR

| ATTN. JENNIFER SCHOEN
3701 NORTH FAIRFAX DRIVE
ARLINGTON VA 222031714

JAICS:

TEL: (703) 698-2440 14. METHOD OF EOLIGITATION
FAX: (703) 896-2208 - | RESTANDARD: Dggq Dln |
IS, DELIVER TO ~ CODE ‘8, ADMINISTERED BY | cooE L
TiM CLARK " s opr
ATTN: SPECIAL PROJECTS OFFICE
3701 NORTH FAIRFAX DRIVE | SEE ITEM 9
ARLINGTON VA 22203. 1714 | . |
17a.CONTRACTOR/ OFFEROR CODE 188, PAYMENT WILL BE MADE BY COBE |HQ0105 -
MEDIA FUSION, mcmmmran | | FAS INDIANAPOLIS CENTER
4957 CENTURY ST. VENDOR PAY OFFICE- I\DIAMPDLB
HUNTSVILLE AL 35818-1901 | | 3898 E. 56 TH STREET
NOIANAPOLIS IN 46249
| FACILTY

TEL. (256) 532-3874 cony m

17b. CHECK IF REMITTANCE IS DFFERENT ANDPUT 18b. SLBMTWG%TOAMSSFQWNNBLW(WI UNLESS BLOCK

SUCHADDRESS N OFFER BELOW IS CHECKED SEAMN

19, MEMNO, 20, SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES/ SBIVICES 21. QUANTITY m—

25. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA 26. TOTAL AWARD AMOUNT (For Govi. Use Only)

See Schedule $335,000.00

D 273. SOLICITATION INCORPORATES BY REFERENCE FAR 52.212-1, §2.212-4, FAR §2.212-3, 52.212:5 ARE ATTACHED. ADDENDA D&RE DARE NOT ATTACHED

D 27b. CONTRAGT/PURGHASE ORDER INCORPORATES BY REFERED GE FAR 52.212-4, FAR 5§2.212-5 IS ATTACHED. ADDENDA Dms Dms NOT ATTACHED
28, CONTRACTOR I8 REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETUIIN 1 GOPIES | 25. AWARD OF CONTRACT: REFERENGCE
TO ISSUING OFFICE. CONTRACTOR AGREES TO FURNISH AND DELIVER ALL ITEMS OFFER DATED . YOUR OFFER ON SOUCITATION
SET FORTH OR OTHERWISE IDENTIFIED ABOVE AND ON ANY ADCITIONAL SHEETS (BLOCK §). INCLUDING ANY ADDITIONS OR CHANGES WHICH ARE

SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS SPECIFIED HEREIN. ~ SET FORTH HEREIN. 1S ACCEPTED AS TO ITEMS:

30a. S\IGNATURE OF CTOR 313 .UNITED STATRS OF metmﬂmwmmy 3lc. DATE SICNED

(b)(6)
| (0]l 0S

: 30c. DATESIGNED |5 \17 BAME OF ORYTRACTING OPPICER [TYPE OR inrm
(TYPE OR PRINT) - : ' (HDE
, = (763) We-244o ™ ennifer.sthach@ dapn
AUTHORZED FOR LOCAL REPRODUCTION | STANDARD FORM 1449 (REV 4/2002)

PREVIOUS EDITION IS NOT USABLE Prescribed by GSA
- FAR (48 CFR) 53.212




SOLICITATION/CONTRACT/ORDER FOR COMMERCIAL ITEMS T PAGE 2 OF 8 |

(CONTINUED) _ -
| _19. MEMNO. | 20. SCHEDULE OF SUPPLEES/ SERVICES ' 24. AMOUNT
SEE SCHEDULE

32a. QUANTITY IN COLUMN 21 HAS BEEN

D RECEIVED D INSPECTED |
ACCEPTED, AND CONFORMS TO THE CONTRACT, EXCEPT AS NOTED:

32b. SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT 32d. PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT
REPRESENTATIVE REPRESENTATIVE

32e. MAILING ADDRESS OF AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE 32f. TELEPHONE NUMBER OF AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE

32g. E-MAIL OF AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE

36. PAYMENT 37. CHECK NUMBER

D COMPLETE D PARTIAL D FINAL

35. AMOUNT VERIFIED
CORRECT FOR

34. VOUCHER NUMBER

33. SHIP NUMBER

I 2 B

38. S/R ACCOUNT NUMBER 39. S/R VOUCHER NUMBER |40. PAID BY

41a. | CERTIFY THIS ACCOUNT IS CORRECT AND PROPER FOR PAYMENT | 42a. RECEIVED BY (Print)
41b. SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICER 41c. DATE

42b. RECEIVED AT (Location)

42c. DATE REC'D (YY/MM/DD)  |42d. TOTAL CONTAINERS

AUTHORIZED FOR LOCAL REPRODUCTION STANDARD FORM 1449 (REV 4/2002) BACK

PREVIOUS EDITION IS NOT USABLE Prescribed by GSA
| - | FAR (48 CFR) 53.212




HRO011-05-A-0019
0001

Page 3 of 8 .

Section SF 1449 - CONTINUATION SHEET

This order is issued under and pursuant to the provisions of HR0011-05-A-0019 (the “Agreement”). The terms and
conditions of the Agreement are hereby incorporated by reference and, except as provided herein by this order,
remain in full force and effect. '

M S I S S S S T 3 TS B CLLD Ty SR S PSR IS S RSP S SR IS e T =l R S T Ll i ) s Sl S e T Y ) I PR e SR S Sy T e M S S T S T I ] L e i i ot S Sl < e e O P ST L P O et S S s ST - S S SN ] TISE e T PR N et E S S ey

[TEM  SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE ' AMOUNT

NO.
- 0001 | L $43,211.00 $43,211.00
- Design Development - ' -
FFP

. The Contractor shall design the Special Project Office's DARPATech 2005 Exhibit
Booth in accordance with the Statement of Work attached hereto as Attachment 1
and the Contractor's Proposal entitled "DARPATech 2005 Exhibit Booth" dated
March 21, 2005, and revised price proposal dated May 24, 2005, coples of which are
in possession of both parties.
FOB: Destination
AO No. U542/00

NET AMT $43,211.00
ACRN AA | | $43,211.00
CIN: 000000000000000000000000000000 |
ITEM  SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT ' UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
NO. | |
0002 | | | o . Lot
~ SPO DARPATech 2005 Exhibit Booth
FFP

The Contractor shall design the Special Project Office's DARPATech 2005 Exhibit
Booth in accordance with the Statement of Work attached hereto as Attachment 1
and the Contractor's Proposal entitled "DARPATech 2005 Exhibit Booth" dated

March 21, 2005, and revised price proposal dated May 24, 20085, ccples of which are
in possession of both parties.

FOB: Destination

NET AMT $0.00




HRO0011-05-A-0019
0001
Page 4 of 8

ITEM  SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

NO. |
00020 | | NSP
Funding for CLIN 0002
FFP
FOB: Destination
AO No. U542/00

NET AMT $0.00

ACRN AA ' _ ' $56,789.00
CIN: 000000000000000000000000000000 -

ITEM  SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT  UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
NO. - _ _
00020 N . NSP

Funding for CLIN 0002
FFP

FOB: Destination

AO No. U542/01

NET AMT ~ $0.00

ACRN AB ' ' $229.907.00
CIN: 000000000000000000000000000000




ITEM  SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE
NO.
0002A . 1 Lot $74,490.00
A .
Booth Manufacture
FFP
_ The Contractor shall manufacture one-third of the exhibit booth design approvgq_by%___I_‘______
DARPA.
FOB: Destination
NET AMT
ITEM  SUPPLIES/SERVICES  QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE
NO. _ o ' _
0002A 1 Lot $84,490.00
B
- Booth Manufacture
FFP
The Contractor shall manufacture one-third of the exhibit booth design approved by
DARPA and deliver approved "Gweaways"
FOB: Destination
NET AMT
ITEM  SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE
NO.
0002A _ i Lot $74,491.00
C |
Booth Manufacturc
FFP
‘The Contractor shall delwer the fully manufacture exhibit booth.
FOB: Destination
NET AMT

HRO0011-05-A-0019
0001

Page 5 of 8
~ AMOUNT

$74,490.00

$74,490.00

AMOUNT

$84,490.00

$84,490.00

AMOUNT

$74,491.00

$74,491.00




HRO0011-05-A-0019

0001
Page 6 of 8
ITEM  SUPPLIES/SERVICES  QUANTITY UNIT  UNIT PRICE _ AMOUNT
NO. | |
0002A ' 1 Lot - §53,225.00 $53,225.00
Set-Up and Tear-Down
FFP |
The Contractor shall provide complete set-up and tear-down of exhibit booth
including a final acceptance walkthrough of the completed booth prior to set-up at
Exhibit location. ' '
FOB: Destination
NET AMT §53,225.00
ITEM NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES  QUANTITY = UNIT UNIT PRICE _ AMOUNT
0003 - | | =
| Other Direct Costs
COST
The Contractor will provide other exhibit related materials including but not
limited to drayage.
FOB: Destination
AO No. U542/01
- ESTIMATED COST -~ §$5,093.00
ACRN AB . ' _ _ $5,093.00
CIN: 000000000000000000000000000000 | |
INSPECTION AND ACCEPTANCE TERMS
Supplies/services will be inspected/accepted at:
CLIN INSPECT AT | INSPECT BY  ACCEPT AT | ' ACCEPT BY
0001  Destination - Government Destination Government
0002  Destination Government = Destination _ . Government
- 000201 N/A N/A N/A Government

000202 N/A N/A N/A Government




0002AA Destination
0002AB Destination
0002AC Destination
0002AD Destination
0003  Destination

DELIVERY INFORMATION

CLIN DELIVERY DATE

0001  03-JUN-2005

0002  12-AUG-2005

000201 N/A
000202 N/A

0002AA 03-JUN-2005

0002AB 01-JUL-2005
0002AC 01-AUG-2005
0002AD 12-AUG-20035

0003  12-AUG-2005

HR0011-05-A-0019

| Government Destination
Government Destination
Government Destination
Government Destination
Government Destination
QUANTITY SHIP TO ADDRESS
1 DARPA
"TIM CLARK

N/A

N/A

 ATTN: SPECIAL PROJECTS OFFICE. .

3701 NORTH FAIRFAX DRIVE
ARLINGTON VA 22203-1714
703-812-1975

FOB: Destination

(SAME AS PREVIOUS LOCATION)
FOB: Destination

N/A

N/A

DARPA

TIM CLARK | |

ATTN: SPECIAL PROJECTS OFFICE
3701 NORTH FAIRFAX DRIVE
ARLINGTON VA 22203-1714
703-812-1975

FOB: Destination

" (SAME AS PREVIOUS LOCATION)

FOB: Destination

(SAME AS PREVIOUS LOCATION)
FOB: Destination

(SAME AS PREVIOUS LOCATION)
FOB: Destination

'(SAME AS PREVIOUS LOCATION)
FOB: Destination -

0001
Page 7 of 8

Government .
Government
Government
Government
Government

UIC

HRO011

HRO011
N/A
N/A

HROO11

- HROOI11

HROO11
HROO11

HROO011




HRO0011-05-A-0019
0001
Page 8 of 8

ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA

AA: 9750400 1320 US42 PSP30 2525 DPAC 5 5289 S12136 63767E

AMOUNT: $100,000.00
CIN 000000000000000000000000000000: $100,000.00

 AB: 9750400 1320 U542 PSP30 2523 DPAC 5 5289 S12136 63767E

AMOUNT: $235,000.00
CIN 000000000000000000000000000000 $235,000.00

Exhibit/Attachment Table of Contents

DOCUMENT TYPE DESCRIPTION PAGES DATE
Attachment1 ~  Statement of Work 4 '
PAYMENTS

The Contractor shall furnish the ORIGINAL and one (1) copy of each invoice to the DARPA Contracts Management
Office for certification and forwarding to the payment office. Payments shall be made via Electronic Funds Transfer
(EFT) in accordance with the information provided in the Central Contractor Re gistration (CCR).

Contractor is a small, disadvantaged business for Prompt Payment purposes.




Task Order No. HROOI 1-05-A-0019-0001
Attachment |

Page 1 of 2
Task Order Statement of Work '

Defense Advanced Research Projects Agency Special Pro_]ects Office (DARPA/SPO)
' DARPATech 2005 Exhibit Booth

1_._ Mm |
- et e = ———mimas il e e i m e s s e ————— B D e e e e . el e TR e T P TR S Sy S Rl N NePESL LI S P S L e e e Al YA ALl -l S0 e [ s PSSy L, W -1 Pl el L P S LA S ekl SN I e R Bl AL AL A L o S AL, o . o L o s - el O P L A Ty WL P STV g S L e i § Lt e SR LI, e i i OO L0 ey e

The DARPA/Special Projects Oftice (SPO) is seeking one or more contractors to develop and
produce the necessary graphics support for DARPATech 2005 under the Graphics Support
Blanket Purchase Agreements. DARPATech is conducted approximately every 18 months by the
Defense Advanced Research Projects Agency to inform the private industry, the academic '
community, and the military services of the DARPA mission. The last DARPATech convention
was held in March 2004 and is described at http://www.darpa.mil/DARPATech2004/index. html
DARPATech 2005 will be held in Anaheim, CA, from 8-12 August 2005.

2. Ob]ectw

This Task Order Statement of Work is to provide a completely integrated Special Projects Office
exhibit booth including booth design/manufacture, graphics/multimedia development, and site
installation and tear-down. The objective is a seamless appearance for the SPO DARPATech
2005 efforts. Due to the level of general public participation at DARPATech, this task order
requires an experienced project coordinator working under SPO supervision.

3. Tasks/Technical Requirements

3.1. Exhibit Booth Design: The contractor will design an exhibit booth for SPO including all
accessories (giveaways, brochures, posterettes, CD/DVD, etc.) The contractor design
will create an integrated display of diverse technical concepts presented through posters,
animations, static equipment displays, and equipment demonstrations within the 30’ x
30’ space allocated for SPO. The DARPA/SPO Director will approve the final designs

for the booth and accessories.

DARPA anticipates the level of effort for this task is approximately 2 staff months.

3.2. Exhibit Booth and Accessories Manufacture: The contractor will manufacture the
approved booth design and will manufacture or purchase all approved accessories. The
contractor will perform a final acceptance walk-through of the completed booth in the
Washington, DC area. The DARPA/SPO Director will perforrn the final acceptance.

DARPA anticipates the level of effort for this task is approx1mately 12 staff months plus
materials, shipping, and travel.

3.3.Exhibit Set-Up and Tear-Down: The contractor will provide complete set-up and tear-
down of the exhibit booth at the DARPATech location. The contractor will provide all

shipping to and from the exhibit hall, related hotel personnel services (e.g. power
installation), rental of A/V equipment, and personnel available for problem resolution




Task Order No. HR0011-05-A-0019-0001
Aftachment 1
Page 2 of 2

during exhibit hours. The contractor team will perform all set-up, tear-down, and
shipping of the exhibit booth between the hours provided by DARPA. Nominally, those

hours and dates are:

e Shipping to DARPATech location: between 5 July and 4 August

o Set-up exhibit booth between 12:00PM, 7 August and 9:00PM, 8 August ' _

o Tear-down between 6:00PM-and 11:00PM on 11 August -

3.4.

¢ Shipping from DARPATech location: 12 August

DARPA anticipates the level of effort for th1s task 1s approxzmately ] staff month plus
shipping and travel.

Project Coordination: The contractor will provide program management with monthly
status meetings. These meetings will report to the DARPA/SPO Director on the work
progress, budget status, and adherence to schedule tlmellnes

DARPA anticipates the level of effort for this task 1s apprommately 3 staff months plus
travel

4. Personnel Requirements, Location of Work, and Other Requirements

4.1.

4.2.

4.3.

4.4.

Key Personnel: The Contractor is responsible for providing a project coordinator as the
single point-of-contact for DARPA/SPO on all matters concerning performance,
problems and problem resolution, scheduling, cost, resources, and other related matters.
The project controller is a critical position and can not be changed without the written
permission of the DARPA contracting officer.

Subcontractors: The Contractor may issue subcontracts in executing this task order in
coordination with the government Contracting Officer. The Contractor is fully
responsible for all subcontractor performance.

Location of Work: The contractor is not required to perform at locations close to
DARPA except as noted in the SOW requirements. The project controller will meet
monthly (at a minimum) with DARPA personnel at DARPA’s Arlington, VA, office.

Other Direct Costs: The Contractor shall be reimbursed for allowable, allocable, and
reasonable other direct cost (ODC) expenses. Such ODCs may include supplies,
materials, rental of conference/meetings facilities, etc. The contractor is expected to use
procurement best practices when making such purchases.




AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI-ATION OF CONTRACT

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.
0l

6. ISSUED BY

r . —— .m_-_ — e ¢ ey o i s L TL T e o e e o ¢ 5 B o g B e . e .. e —— R e it - . . e e s e e ] PP P U P R e e

CMO

copte

3, EFFECTIVE DATE
21-Jul-2005
HROO11

(S AT SR D PR S S Sr e

4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.
SEE SCHEDULE

7. ADMINISTERED BY (If othog than item 6)

ATTN: JENNIFER SCHOEN
3701 NORTH FAIRFAX DRIVE
ARLINGTON VA 22203-1714

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., Street, County, Stite and Zip Codc)
MEDIA FUSION, INCORPORATED
4951 CENTURY ST.

. 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. |

MUNTSVILLE AL 35816-1801 l 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 1 1)
0A. MOD. OF CO ACT/ORDER NO.
HRG011 5 A-0018-0007 >
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM [3)
CODE_1QKZ4  eACIITY.CODL  1QKZ4 X | 03-Jun-2005 "

1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLI[iS TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS .
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in [tem 14. The bour an! date specified for recaipt of Offer D is exierxled, ‘—I i8 not extended.

Offer must acknowledge recelpt of this amendment prior 10 the hour and date spx cifled in the solicitution or as amended by one of the followiny methods:

(a) By completing Itcmms 8 und 13, and returning copics of the umendmes t; (b) By acknowledging reccipt of this amendment on cach copy of the offer submitted:

or {¢) By yeparate letter or teleggram which includes » refersnce to the solicitation sad amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECE!PT OF OFFER® PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN

REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Ifby virtue of this umcndment you dosire to cl ange an offer already submitted, such change muy be made by telegram or letter,
provided cach telegram or lotter makes reference to the solicitation and this amcn Imont. and is received prior to the opening hour und date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
See Schedule '

[3. THIS (TEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/OR JER NO, AS DESCRIBED N ITEM 14.

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify autl ority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE

CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

I B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T(! REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
office, appropriation date, ctc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).

l C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

By Mutual Agreement of the Parties. FAR 43.103(a) |
E. MPORTANT: Contractor D is not, _ 1§ required 1o sign 1 1y docunicnt and roturn 1

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION
where feasiblc.)

Modification Control Numbers:  Ibbaker05802

The purpose of this modification is o add $20,000 in additional work - hereby increasing the value of the task order by $20,000 from
$335,000 to $355,000. #

H D. OTHER (Speccify type of madification and authority)

copics to the issuing office.

(Organized by L CF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter

SEE PAGE 2, SUMMARY OF CHANGES

Except &s provided herein, all torms and conditions of the document refcrenced in ltem 97. ar 10A, as herctofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and offect.
ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Typc or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typ< or print)

_ ENN CONTEACTIN
MNEE (e n Ce> *E*-':JN ‘ 40 EM”L:&OF?:‘ *

#
14F

|(b)(6)

W

b

15C. DATE SIGNED

7/ 20l

30-105-¢

i ] § A [ ] a MK A

EXCEPTION TO SF 30

APPROVED .BY OIRM 11-84 STANDARD FORM 30 (Rc#’. 10-83)

Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) §3.243




HRO0011-05-A-0019

000101
Page 2 of 3
SECTION SF 30 BLOCK 14 CONTINUATION PAGE
SUMMARY OF CHANGES
SECTION SF 1449 - CONTINUATION SHEET
The total cost of this contract was increased by $20,000.00 from $335,000.00 to $355,000.00.
SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AND PRICES
-CLIN 0004 is added as follows:
ITEM SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY  UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
NO. o |
0004 ] Lot $20,000.00 $20,000.00
3D LAASS Animation
FFP
The Contractor shall design and deliver two (2) versions of an animated 3D
computer presentation for the Special Project Office's LAASS Program in
~accordance with the Contracior's Proposal entitled "LAASS Animation Proposal "
dated June 13, 2005, copies of which are in possession of both parties.
FOB: Destination
NET AMT | $20,000.00
SUBCLIN 000401 is added as follows:
ITEM SUPPLISS/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE - AMOUNT
NO. | |
000401 ' NSP
Fundiug for CLIN 0004 -
FFP
FOB: Destination
AO No. U925/00
NET AMT ~ $0.00
ACEN AC $20,000.00

CIN: 000000000000000000000000000000

ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION




HRO0011-05-A-0019
000101
Page 3 of 3

Summary for the Payment Office

As a result of this modification, the total funded amount for this document was increased by $20,000.00 from
$335,000.00 to $355,000.00. - ' .

SUBCLIN 000401: -
Funding on SUBCLIN 000401 is initiated as follows: _ -

ACRN: AC
" CIN: 000000000000000000000000000000
Acctng Data: 9750400 1320 U925 PSP30 2525 DPAC 5 5382 S12136 63767E
Increase: $20,000.00
Total: $20,000.00
DELIVERIES AND PERFORMANCE

‘The following Delivery Schedule item has been added to CLIN 0004:

DELIVERY DATE QUANTITY SHIP TO ADDRESS | . UIC
29-JUL-2005 1 DARPA | HROO11
' TIM CLARK | |

ATTN: SPECIAL PROJECTS OFFICE
3701 NORTH FAIRFAX DRIVE
ARLINGTON VA 22203-1714
703-812-1975

FOB: Destination

INSPECTION AND ACCEPTANCE

The follow'ing Acceptance/Inspection Schedule was added for CLIN 0004:

INSPECT AT INSPECT BY ACCEPT AT ACCEPT BY
Destination Government Destination | Government

(End of Summary of Changes)




T 1. CONTRACTID CODE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDM ENT OF SOLICITATI ON/M ODIF ICATION OF C ON TRACT | , ]
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3.EFFECTIVEDATE  |4.REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ.NO. - . 5. PROJECT NO.(Ifapplicable)
02 ' ' 05-Dec-2005 ~ |SEESCHEDULE '
6.1SSUED BY CODE - |HR0011 | 7. ADMINISTERED BY (Ifother than item6)  CODE
i ' | See Item 6
ATTN: JENNIFER SCHOEN -
3701 NORTH FAIRFAX DRIVE
ARLINGTON VA 22203-1714 .
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., Street, County, State and Zip Code) l 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
MEDIA FUSION, INCORPORATED |
4951 CENTURY ST. |
DR o TR S I 9B.DATED (SEEITEM11) |
IOA. MOD. OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
| |-mo1 1-05-A-0019-0001
l 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE _1QKZ4 X | 03-Jun-2005
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS |
DThe above numbered solicitation is amended as set Hrth in Item14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Ofer [:I is extended, D 1s not extended.

Offer must acknowledge receipt ofthis amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended By one ofthe ©llowing methods: I
(a) By conmrpleting Itens 8 and 15, and returning copies ofthe amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt ofthis amendment on each copy ofthe ofier submitted;

or (c) By separate letter or telegramwhich includes a refrence to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE
RECEIVED ATTHE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIP T OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULTIN

REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Ifby virtue ofthis amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegramor letter, - | I
provided each telegramor letter makes refrence to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DAT A (If required)
-~ See Schedule |

13. THISITEM APPLIESONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT SYORDERS. .
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. ASDESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. | '

A. THISCHANGE ORDER ISISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE
CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43. 103(]3)

C. THISSUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT ISENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

x |D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)
FAR 52.212-4(c) Changes.

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor EI is not, is required to sign this document and return - copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICAT ION (Organized by UCF section heachngs, including solicitation/contract subject matter

where feasible.)
Modification Control Number: jschoen06145

The purpose of this modification is to increase the total cost included under CLIN 0003 by $16,860 to reflect additional other direct costs
assomated w ith the 2005 DARPA Tech Symposium.

SEE PAGE 2, SUMMARY OF CHANGES

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions ofthe document referenced in Item9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full orce and efiect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16 A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONT RACT ING OFFICER (T ype or print)
| JENNIFER SCHOEN / PCO
LR o | TEL: (703) 696-2440 | EMAIL: jennifer.schoen@darpa.mil
| 15B. CONTRACT OR/OFFEROR | 15C. DATE SIGNED ' 16C. DATE SIGNED
S ———— 21 07-Dec-2005
4 (Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)
- EXCEPTION TO SF 30 30-105-04 STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-83)
APPROVED BY OIRM 11-84 | | | Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




HRO0011-05-A-0019

000102

Page 2 of 2 .

SECTION SF 30 BLOCK 14 CONTINUATION PAGE

SUMMARY OF CHANGES

SECTION SF 1449 - CONTINUATION SHEET

:

The total cost of this contract was mcreased by $16,860.00 from $355,000.00 to $371, 860 00.

SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AND PRICES

CLIN 0003 |
- The estimated/max cost has increased by $16,860.00 from $5,093.00 to $21,953.00.
The total cost of this line item has increased by $16,860.00 from $5,093.00 to $21 ,953.00.

ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION

Smnmary for the Payment Office

As a result of this modification, the total funded amount for this document was increased by $16,860.00 from
$355 000.00 to $371,860.00.

CLIN 0003:

AB: 9750400 1320 U542 P5P30 2523 DPAC 5 5289 S12136 63767E (CIN
000000000000000000000000000000) was increased by $16,860.00 from $5,093.00 to $21,953. 00

(End of Summary of Changes)




